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Atkins School District (5801000)

Superintendent Lori  Edgin

Email lori.edgin@atkinsschools.org

Phone (479) 641-7871

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

971

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Thomas Coy Thomas.Coy@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4368

302 Avenue Two Nw , Atkins, AR 72823
atkinsschools.org

School Accreditation Status Status
5801001 Atkins Elementary School Accredited
5801002 Atkins High School Accredited
5801003 Atkins Middle School Accredited
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Atkins Elementary School (5801001)
611 Nw 4th Street , Atkins, AR 72823

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 04 357 901.42 23687

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Stacey  Webb

Email stacey.webb@atkinsschools.org

Phone (479) 641-7085
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Atkins High School (5801002)
403 Avenue Three Nw , Atkins, AR 72823

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 296 4180.12 9933

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Chris  Taylor

Email chris.taylor@atkinsschools.org

Phone (479) 641-1000
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Atkins Middle School (5801003)
611 Nw 4th Street , Atkins, AR 72823

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 318 1220.23 8833

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Lindsay  Riedmueller

Email lindsay.riedmueller@atkinsschools.org

Phone (479) 641-2032


